POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
\év)?_lflsgglfﬁiss;wwer mixer with handshower set Terra 5565750
1 Body ME 1 |5538170
2 |Hose G1/2-1500 1 5338000
3 Connector 1 2349940
4 |Wall bracket body 1 |5107890
5 Hand Shower @25 1 |5107400
6 |Handle body LM46X 1 |5130870
7 Hand shower socket 1 (5107970
8 Rozette fi59 2 |5538200A
9 Eccentric 2 |2349540
10  |Cartridge 35 Sedal 1 2043196
11 Bracket arm 1 |5107950
12 |Nut 3/4" 2 2349320
13 |Mounting pin 1 (5107930
14 |Connector 2 15538250
15 |Connector M18x1 1 |5538240
16  |Connector 1 [2349910
17  |Sleeve for connector 2 15538140
18 |Cartridge nut 1 |2348440
19 |Base 1 |5107910
20 |Nut G3/4 2 5538110
21 Decorative cap 1 2348350
22 |Pin 1 |5107940
23 |Screw M5x16 ISO-10642 1 9903162
24  |Eccentric gasket 2 2349550
25 |Screw 4x35 A2 DIN 7997/9100 2 9903204
26 |Check Valve 1 |2167217
27  |Expansion bolt 6x30 2 19903285
28 |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 2 /9903134
29 |Washer 10x6,2x1 1 |5110310
30 |Oring 31,4x2,3 2 15538320
31 O-ring 11,3x2,4 1 19917119
32 |Oring 18,4x2 2 2349480
33 |Oring 14,3x2 3 |5538300
34 |Oring 12x2 1 |5538310
35 |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 9903024
36 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4029 2 9903273




